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Midlakes League Championships 2015

Results - Senior  Prelims - MIBC
 
#3  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Midlakes: 1:57.19 1996$ Jane Humphries

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MICC 14Mark, Chloe1 2:06.77

28.94 31.52 33.4332.88

WR 14Gontova, Nadia2 2:06.98

MIBC 13Vandenbosch, Hailey3 2:09.17

29.70 31.96 33.9833.53

KLA 13Gladfelder, Nicole4 2:10.07

KGG 14Yusem, Liza5 2:11.34

EB 14Brown, Jess6 2:15.21

29.25 33.19 37.0535.72

NHSTC 13Gifford, Shannon7 2:17.82

RHST 13Goe, Isabelle8 2:31.08

TOS 14Wilson, Amelia9 2:32.13

EB 14Castrogiovanni, Hannah10 2:33.00

FW 13Smith, Marley11 2:34.31

RHST 13Jensen, Haley12 2:34.90

SAM 13Hibino, Hana13 2:36.95

34.08 39.12 42.2741.48

NHSTC 13Murdy, Emma14 2:39.10

SAM 14Dawes, Olivia15 2:40.31

KLA 14Leist, Anna16 2:44.20

MIBC 13Wilson, Natalie17 2:53.42

35.75 42.04 48.6446.99

MSC 13Ristuben, Sophia18 2:55.92

35.71 43.90 48.8547.46

 
#4  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Midlakes: 1:47.47 2007$ Ethan Hallowell

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PLAT 13Spaniac, Joseph1 1:55.51

26.47 28.84 29.9030.30

NHSTC 14Rollins, David2 1:56.53

26.68 29.11 30.5030.24

RHST 14Andersen, Milo3 2:00.84

27.61 30.07 31.8931.27

KGR 14Roberson, Kyle4 2:05.64

26.86 31.28 34.6332.87

MSC 13Schwartz, Ethan5 2:06.31

29.02 31.98 32.1433.17

MHM 13Briggs, Warren6 2:07.24

28.88 32.53 32.8732.96

NW 14Skinner, Ryan7 2:12.96

30.05 32.73 35.6134.57

KLA 13Shrimpton, Reece8 2:16.70

29.47 35.18 34.4437.61

NYC 13Hofilena, Keiki9 2:28.86

33.51 37.54 38.4539.36

MSC 13Price, Jack10 2:31.97

32.94 38.34 40.8339.86

SAM 13Lim, Jaemin--- SCR

 
#5  Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free

Midlakes: 1:54.02 1996$ Jenny Strasburger

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MICC 17Fisk, Leah1 1:57.34

26.41 29.08 31.0830.77

MICC 16Hixon, Audrey2 2:00.51

28.20 30.34 30.8931.08

OGCC 15Gibson, Kellen3 2:03.18

28.18 30.86 32.0832.06

NYC 18Watson, Kiera4 2:05.31

28.79 31.63 32.4932.40

NHSTC 15Weber, Chloe5 2:08.50

29.25 32.21 34.0333.01

MHM 15Nelson, Andrea6 2:16.34

31.16 34.58 35.1435.46

HW 17Harder, Casey7 2:16.48

30.73 34.49 35.5735.69

FW 16Ruckman, Sarah8 2:17.56

30.85 33.79 37.4235.50

KGG 16Zackula, Alyson9 2:17.95

29.65 33.87 37.2337.20

NHSTC 15Giri, Cymran10 2:18.48

31.32 34.96 35.1637.04

MIBC 17Swaya, Emily11 2:19.41

30.36 34.72 37.4736.86

FW 15Shultz, Bailie12 2:20.17

31.27 34.62 36.9037.38

EB 15Joy, Diya13 2:28.63

32.90 37.58 38.4339.72

NHSTC 16Rollins, Kirstin14 2:30.80

31.87 37.02 41.3540.56

NHSTC 15Gensheimer, Jade15 2:31.69

32.89 37.08 41.7539.97

MSC 15Bontatibus, Jessie16 2:37.38

33.67 39.20 42.8341.68

MSC 15Winnie, Taylor17 2:37.65

34.07 40.43 41.4041.75

NHSTC 17Clawson, Ellie18 2:42.59

34.96 40.44 44.4042.79

 
#6  Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free

Midlakes: 1:43.37 1989$ Troy Griffith

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STC 18Jacobsen, Carter1 1:48.79

25.03 27.40 28.1728.19

EB 17Broughton, Connor2 1:49.45

25.37 27.87 27.8128.40

TRI 17Prang, Daniel3 1:50.03

25.43 27.46 29.0328.11

MICC 15Hoff, Oliver4 1:50.95

25.21 27.89 28.9628.89

OGCC 16Kenny, Nicholas5 1:55.34

26.43 29.34 29.3630.21

OGCC 16Eggenberger, Mitchell6 1:55.38

26.18 28.82 30.8129.57

PL 17McDermott, Nate7 1:55.52

26.09 29.49 29.6730.27

TOS 17Davis, Noah8 1:57.90

27.17 29.48 30.7830.47

FW 15Thiel-Sloan, Mitchell9 1:58.92

27.83 29.90 30.4630.73

MICC 16Vacura, Joey10 1:59.19

25.90 28.85 32.7431.70

NYC 16Watson, Kai11 2:02.80

27.89 31.31 31.8231.78

RHST 15Celebrado, Nicolas12 2:03.16

27.24 30.76 32.9432.22

EB 15Gable, Braytan13 2:05.01

26.48 30.19 35.0333.31

KLA 15Beirer, Nicola14 2:05.02

27.24 30.89 33.9132.98

MHM 17Devogel, Andy15 2:08.84

29.70 32.01 33.7333.40

SAM 15Arendale, Henry16 2:20.71

29.48 35.14 37.7138.38

SAM 15Weber, Brennan17 2:21.04

29.76 34.62 38.5338.13

MIBC 17Willard, Drake18 2:22.63

31.99 36.14 36.6337.87

SAM 15Adams, Holden19 2:24.75

32.10 36.11 37.3239.22

NHSTC 15Chiou, Nicholas20 2:26.32

30.27 35.71 40.3539.99

NHSTC 15Wai, Nicolas21 2:28.34

31.48 36.74 41.1838.94

FW 16Woods, Dylan--- SCR

 
#13  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

Midlakes: 1:56.30 2014$ Overlake

Luthra, Duff, Pasewark, Gibson

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AMICC1 2:01.76

Mark, Chloe 14 Bantle, Melanie 14

Hamilton, Kate 13 Pearse, Annie 13

31.78 33.63 27.4328.92

AMHM2 2:02.99

Clay, Taylor 14 Ream, Emma 14

Weber, Reegan 14 Klatt, Lauren 13

30.57 35.10 27.1430.18

AFW3 2:03.98

Miron, Alyssa 14 Kalenius, Madelline 14

Gallagher, Grace 13 Seibel, Julia 14

31.22 36.39 26.9229.45

AOGCC4 2:04.07

Valdman, Nathalie 13 Mowat, Lucie 13

Pasewark, Tati 14 Frazer, Jenna 14

30.24 33.77 26.4233.64
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Results - Senior  Prelims - MIBC
Preliminaries ...   (#13  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay)

AMSC5 2:04.31

Dimaris, Kallie 13 Leahy, Hannah 14

Tang, Mira 13 Bohm, Caroline 14

31.25 35.97 27.5529.54

AKLA6 2:05.20

Kappes, Missy 14 Gladfelder, Nicole 13

Andersen, Megan 14 Bruski, Elizabeth 13

35.34 32.41 27.4829.97

ANHSTC7 2:07.32

Nomicos, Ellie 13 Shirk, Harmony 13

Park, Tory 14 Barashkoff, Alexsi 13

30.72 37.75 27.5731.28

AMIBC8 2:08.99

Williamson, Carina 14 Vandenbosch, Hailey 13

Williams, Alexandra 14 Raisys, Liucija 13

33.67 37.01 28.8729.44

ASW9 2:09.43

Cross, Katie 13 Ghali, Maya 13

Ulloa, Camille 13 Ortega, Martina 13

29.52 35.55 31.4632.90

AKGR10 2:10.32

Pakkala, Julia 13 Ryan, Julia 13

Ulvin, Madelyn 13 Evans, Madisen 13

32.29 36.70 30.1031.23

ASS11 2:10.42

Alton, Madison 14 Wu, Elizabeth 13

Gratzer, Audrey 13 Weiser, Madison 13

30.94 38.63 28.5232.33

AEB12 2:11.31

Castrogiovanni, Hannah 14 Helgesen, Alyssa 13

Brown, Jess 14 Huesgen, Lydia 13

37.29 33.11 30.5530.36

ARHST13 2:11.58

Knittle, Rachel 13 Goe, Isabelle 13

Ortiz, Djenica 13 Jensen, Haley 13

33.28 36.76 31.4730.07

APL14 2:11.60

Matthes, Tesslyn 14 Schiffer, Sophia 13

Quick, Sydney 14 Cowan, Alexandra 13

32.34 40.69 29.6528.92

BFW15 2:16.85

Long, Abby 14 Couch, Caitlin 14

Ruckman, Hannah 14 Smith, Marley 13

35.99 36.28 31.7032.88

ASAM16 2:17.41

Feng, Ally 14 Barnes, Ruby 13

Kuehner, Sydney 13 Kimball, Mariko 14

34.14 39.78 29.5833.91

BNHSTC17 2:18.21

Hofford, Lauren 14 Nguyen, Jasmine 13

McCallum, Anna 14 Murdy, Emma 13

35.94 38.94 32.3031.03

BMICC18 2:24.65

Sowers, Katherine 14 Chapin, Declan 14

Pirak, Lauren 14 Thunen, Ella 13

38.91 38.92 34.2932.53

BMSC19 2:26.37

Stamatoyannopoulos, Arianna 13Atkinson, Caroline 13

Ristuben, Sophia 13 Alford, Molly 13

33.81 40.74 29.5342.29

APLAT--- SCR

Tacchetti, Grace 14 Sullivan, Riley 13

McRae, Grace 14 Knudsen, Katherine 14

ANYC--- SCR

Dolan, Sarah 13 Abraham, Francesca 14

Bienfang, Alyssa 13 Cox, Amanda 13

 
#14  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

Midlakes: 1:45.40 2012$ Samena Swim & Rec Club

A Elhajj, A Rockwell, G Florsheim, W Dittig

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AWR1 1:52.76

Thomsen, Zachary 14 Nordberg, Oliver 14

Dudley, Jackson 14 Broaddus, Steven 14

30.96 31.93 24.1325.74

ANHSTC2 1:54.08

Rollins, David 14 Kim, Patrick 14

Richardson, Alexander 13 Wrightson, Graham 14

29.42 31.54 25.8927.23

ASW3 1:55.89

Reeves, William 14 McKinney, Ben 14

Raubacher, Hayes 14 McKinney, Stephen 14

31.88 31.48 25.3027.23

AEB4 1:56.29

Peck, Michael 13 Leung, Brandon 13

Paxton, William 14 Luo, Mason 14

30.27 32.91 26.1926.92

AKGR5 1:57.74

McGoorty, Blaine 14 Dahlman-Oeth, Blaine 13

Ngo, Eugene 14 Roberson, Kyle 14

29.56 32.72 25.2030.26

ASTC6 2:04.44

Crabs, Mason 13 Heffernan, Owen 13

Saxton, Jasper 13 Timberlake, Joe 14

36.25 29.44 30.6628.09

BNHSTC7 2:05.02

Brunings, Justin 13 Rittenberg, Amon 13

Shultz, Cole 13 Sperry, Tyler 13

34.35 33.77 26.2630.64

AMSC8 2:07.22

Kwan, Vincent 13 Gullstad, Leif 14

Schwartz, Ethan 13 Apodaca, Caleb 12

29.88 36.64 30.1530.55

ATRI9 2:15.42

Clayhold, Cody 14 Mulfinger, Matthew 13

Heaton, Eli 14 Benskin, Cooper 14

38.81 37.76 27.4431.41

AMHM10 2:16.34

Briggs, Warren 13 George, Kyle 14

DeVogel, Ian 12 Mettlin, Ethan 13

32.98 39.02 31.7132.63

ATOS11 2:23.78

Rice, Mathew 13 Gainer, Declan 13

Foster, Brady 14 Michaud, Charlie 13

39.45 37.74 31.5335.06

BMSC12 2:42.27

Pedersen, Kyle 13 Price, Jack 13

van Hamersveld, Colin 13 Morrow, Ewan 11

45.97 36.65 34.0845.57

AFW--- DQ

Erickson, Hans 14 Thompson, Johnny 14

Cleary, Nolan 14 Donahue, Connor 13

ASAM--- SCR

Lim, Jaemin 13 Carbon, Luc 13

Trinh, Jonathan 14 Arendale, Max 13

APL--- SCR

Hansen, Adam 13 Poliakov, Peter 14

Fitch, Peter 14 Russell, Sybren 14

 
#15  Girls 15&O 200 Yard Medley Relay

Midlakes: 1:52.70 2007$ Samena

K.Kuwada, E. Chou, E. MacLean, A. MacLean

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ATRI1 1:57.97

Tudor, Carly 15 Toefield, Kayley 15

Tudor, Joelle 15 Walsh, Sarah 15

29.12 34.89 26.0027.96

AOGCC2 1:58.63

Sutich, Lianna 17 Duff, Katie 15

Gibson, Kellen 15 Luthra, Yasmin 15

33.12 30.61 25.9128.99

ASS3 1:59.63

Whelan, Emily 15 Chin, Madeleine 15

Smerekanych, Eva 15 Murphy, Megan 17

31.49 33.10 26.9728.07

AMICC4 2:00.52

Hixon, Audrey 16 Jradi, Kristin 16

Choe, Esther 17 Ritcey, Tess 15

31.20 34.23 25.7129.38

AEB5 2:01.15

Raines, Chase 15 Helgesen, Annika 16

Paxton, Abigail 15 Troeh, Sophia 16

30.65 33.19 27.4029.91

AFW6 2:03.15

Mazick, Hailie 18 Bailey, Brooke 17

Collins, Jillian 18 Duven, Bridget 15

32.87 35.98 26.4327.87

AMHM7 2:07.31

King, Rachel 15 Morford, Grace 16

Dybing, Sydney 18 Warmenhoven, Amy 16

32.35 35.42 27.4232.12

AKLA8 2:07.71

Smith, Holly 17 Cooley, Madison 17

Leist, Maggie 16 Gonzalez, Gabby 18

32.24 36.67 28.1330.67

APL9 2:08.01

Nelson, Jenna 17 Matthes, Gillian 17

Deardorff, Emily 17 Ziegan, Blaire 17

33.50 35.94 27.1031.47
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Preliminaries ...   (#15  Girls 15&O 200 Yard Medley Relay)

BSS10 2:09.62

Smerekanych, Sasha 17 Daw, Casey 16

Bonilla, Erica 17 Atchison, Hannah 16

35.16 34.10 27.7732.59

AKGM11 2:09.67

Michel, Susan 16 Haong, Samantha 15

Jo, Lily 15 Michel, Karin 15

32.92 34.21 28.6233.92

ANHSTC12 2:10.23

Roettgering, Sandra 15 Duco, Olivia 16

Nguyen, Amy 17 Weber, Chloe 15

33.73 37.10 28.1531.25

BMICC13 2:10.50

Harkins, Caroline 15 Baker, Julie 17

Brittain, Lauryn 16 O'Kane, Megan 17

35.26 37.66 28.7628.82

AKGG14 2:10.62

Zackula, Alyson 16 Orni, Olivia 15

Yusem, Liza 14 Hamlin, Emily 17

35.12 38.01 26.3231.17

BFW15 2:11.96

Callson, Michelle 18 Ruckman, Sarah 16

Miyake, Chiyo 15 Harry, Julia 17

34.50 38.09 28.8430.53

AMSC16 2:12.34

Robinson, Heather 16 Phillips, Mallory 15

Winnie, Taylor 15 Bontatibus, Jessie 15

32.05 36.70 29.4434.15

BEB17 2:13.02

Browne, Madeline 16 Brady, Jessica 18

Pong, Devyn 15 Pana, Abby 16

33.61 37.23 29.8032.38

ATOS18 2:13.61

Mincy, Morgan 18 Moody, Anna 18

Hoglund, Whitney 17 Hoglund, Jordan 15

37.07 32.70 30.0833.76

BNHSTC19 2:20.42

Lee, Jocelyn 15 Clawson, Ellie 17

Styer, Lauren 15 Rollins, Kirstin 16

35.33 42.18 29.4433.47

BMHM--- DQ

Nelson, Andrea 15 Blue, Grace 15

Wagner, Hannah 15 Luedtke, Ashtin 16

 
#16  Boys 15&O 200 Yard Medley Relay

Midlakes: 1:40.20 2007$ Mercerwood

D.Morris, K. Goodwin, P.Goodwin, M.Longbothom

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

APL1 1:47.19

Karwal, Conrad 18 Graham, Jordan 18

Fitch, Stevie 16 Tower, Jacob 18

27.87 31.03 22.7725.52

ANHSTC2 1:48.24

Barashkoff, Andrew 16 Pratt, Henry 18

Dickenson, Quinn 17 Ho, Tyler 17

27.80 29.66 23.9926.79

AFW3 1:48.83

Davies, Jake 16 DeSmith, Sam 15

Hendricks, Cole 18 Wachter, Jordan 18

27.70 30.12 24.8926.12

ARHST4 1:51.36

Regimbal, Sam 15 Kolke, Spencer 18

Pogue, Andrew 17 Pogue, Ben 17

28.46 32.48 23.4726.95

ASS5 1:52.01

Conyard, Chip 17 Buchmayer, Ryan 17

Zhang, Jay 17 Delbrueck, William 17

29.97 33.02 23.2725.75

ASW6 1:53.59

Kvietkus, Erik 16 Kvietkus, Kyle 17

Norred, Louis 16 Gode, Benjamin 15

28.14 33.70 25.8525.90

AKGR7 1:56.44

Oros, Gabby 17 Ngo, Julian 18

Wyruchowski, Alex 18 Kullman, Andrew 17

30.08 31.15 26.3628.85

BFW8 1:56.95

Thiel-Sloan, Mitchell 15 Smith, Mike 17

Thompson, Billy 18 Miller, Clayton 17

31.12 31.53 25.4028.90

BNHSTC9 1:58.02

Rollins, Joshua 17 Su, Eddy 16

Hepp, Jacob 15 Rollins, Nathan 18

32.14 31.91 25.4828.49

AMHM10 1:58.70

Rand, David 15 Klatt, Marty 16

Devogel, Andy 17 Quam, Patrick 15

31.16 33.60 26.4027.54

BPL11 1:58.76

Berger, Evan 17 Nelson, Mark 15

Dimmer, Sean 17 Berger, Ethan 15

29.76 33.88 26.9228.20

AKLA12 2:02.93

Siu, Tobie 18 Madlener, Ryan 15

Shrimpton, Dylan 16 Smith, Jonny 15

32.09 35.13 27.6328.08

ASAM13 2:06.79

Adams, Holden 15 Bengelink, Jakob 15

Arendale, Henry 15 Weber, Brennan 15

35.78 32.86 27.1930.96

ANYC14 2:11.25

Hofilena, Keiki 13 Nasman, Bryan 15

Watson, Kai 16 St. Marie, Jake 16

37.61 35.55 28.1129.98

AMSC--- SCR

Larkin, Teddy 18 Stoops, Ben 16

Gore, Ben 17 Coe, Carson 15

 
#21  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Midlakes: 59.83 2011$ Mackenna Briggs

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PLAT 13Sullivan, Riley1 1:05.33

30.16 35.17

SS 14Alton, Madison2 1:06.02

30.19 35.83

NW 13Siripipat, Rylee3 1:06.73

30.77 35.96

EB 13Helgesen, Alyssa4 1:07.85

32.91 34.94

FW 14Miron, Alyssa5 1:08.23

30.58 37.65

OGCC 13Mowat, Lucie6 1:09.03

33.16 35.87

RHST 13Knittle, Rachel7 1:09.16

32.12 37.04

NHSTC 13Gifford, Shannon8 1:11.53

32.81 38.72

MHM 14Ream, Emma9 1:11.77

34.02 37.75

OGCC 14Frazer, Jenna10 1:12.29

34.18 38.11

MSC 13Stamatoyannopoulos, Arianna11 1:12.41

33.82 38.59

NW 14Rutledge, Catherine12 1:12.61

33.54 39.07

KGR 13Ulvin, Madelyn13 1:13.56

33.78 39.78

KGM 14Borozan, Sophie14 1:13.98

32.38 41.60

SW 13Ghali, Maya15 1:15.24

36.20 39.04

FW 14Couch, Caitlin16 1:15.40

35.15 40.25

EB 13Milkowski, Maria17 1:17.02

36.74 40.28

OGCC 14Jack, Annabelle18 1:17.91

35.81 42.10

SS 13Gratzer, Audrey19 1:19.10

35.13 43.97

SAM 13Kuehner, Sydney20 1:21.39

36.51 44.88

TPCSR 14Stuit, Katie21 1:22.79

37.35 45.44

TPCSR 13Smith, Caroline22 1:25.87

38.81 47.06

RHST 14Schwarz, Hannah23 1:30.42

43.32 47.10

MHM 13Klatt, Lauren--- DQ
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#22  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Midlakes: 56.05 1995$ Timmy Chung

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PLAT 13Lewis, Nick1 1:00.56

27.49 33.07

MIBC 13Robinson, Nate2 1:00.73

28.07 32.66

SS 14Gonzalez, Andres3 1:02.79

29.77 33.02

PL 14Fitch, Peter4 1:03.18

28.40 34.78

STC 13Saxton, Jasper5 1:03.98

29.18 34.80

KGR 13Dahlman-Oeth, Blaine6 1:06.30

31.11 35.19

EB 13Leung, Brandon7 1:06.98

31.86 35.12

NHSTC 13Rittenberg, Amon8 1:07.16

30.74 36.42

EB 13Peck, Michael9 1:07.93

30.15 37.78

KLA 14Seminatore, Matthew10 1:10.89

32.35 38.54

TPCSR 14Venezia, Nick11 1:19.65

33.56 46.09

MICC 13Jradi, Justin--- DQ

 
#23  Girls 15&O 100 Yard IM

Midlakes: 59.05 2013$ Lorea Gwo

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MIBC 15Williams, Ellie1 1:03.49

29.78 33.71

NHSTC 18Brunings, Kourtney2 1:04.23

29.98 34.25

OGCC 15Duff, Katie3 1:05.79

31.50 34.29

KLA 17Smith, Holly4 1:06.82

31.93 34.89

RHST 15Knittle, Avery5 1:07.59

30.07 37.52

MICC 17Choe, Esther6 1:08.06

31.15 36.91

KLA 16Leist, Maggie7 1:08.07

31.47 36.60

MICC 16Tse, Leanne8 1:09.01

31.87 37.14

PL 17Hansen, Serena9 1:12.87

33.39 39.48

SS 16Daw, Casey10 1:13.12

35.10 38.02

HW 17Harder, Mackenzie11 1:13.69

32.73 40.96

MHM 15Nelson, Andrea12 1:14.23

34.04 40.19

SS 15Whelan, Emily--- DQ

 
#24  Boys 15&O 100 Yard IM

Midlakes: 51.83 2009$ Alexander Hoff

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EB 18Pana, Andrew1 55.39

25.79 29.60

OGCC 16Eggenberger, Thomas2 56.64

25.30 31.34

KLA 16O'Daffer, Will3 57.37

57.65

MICC 18Fukuda, Drew4 57.80

27.59 30.21

FW 16Davies, Jake5 58.61

27.27 31.34

STC 17Evans, Jackson6 58.71

26.11 32.60

MICC 15Bailey, Kyle7 59.44

27.56 31.88

NHSTC 16Barashkoff, Andrew8 1:00.03

26.62 33.41

SS 17Zhang, Jay9 1:00.13

28.10 32.03

STC 15Miner, David10 1:02.26

28.89 33.37

RHST 15Celebrado, Nicolas11 1:02.65

29.25 33.40

SW 17Kvietkus, Kyle12 1:03.22

28.66 34.56

FW 17Miller, Clayton13 1:04.37

29.76 34.61

RHST 18Kolke, Spencer14 1:04.62

29.45 35.17

FW 17Smith, Mike15 1:06.78

31.87 34.91

STC 15Heffernan, Jack16 1:08.94

31.68 37.26

KLA 15Madlener, Ryan17 1:10.02

33.12 36.90

PLAT 17Bradford, Jeremy--- SCR

 
#31  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Midlakes: 24.40 2013$ Elisa Fang

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MIBC 14Williams, Alexandra1 26.81

FW 14Seibel, Julia2 26.97

OGCC 13Valdman, Nathalie3 26.99

MSC 14Bohm, Caroline4 27.41

WR 13Weise, Emily5 27.44

KLA 13Bruski, Elizabeth6 27.70

KLA 14Kappes, Missy7 27.75

NHSTC 13Barashkoff, Alexsi8 27.94

SS 13Weiser, Madison*9 28.26

MICC 13Pearse, Annie*9 28.26

RHST 13Ortiz, Djenica11 28.28

TOS 14Benson, Olivia12 29.28

OGCC 13Surbeck, Claire13 29.77

SS 13Wu, Elizabeth14 29.81

OGCC 14Wohlman, Anna15 29.98

MSC 13Alford, Molly16 30.18

KGR 13Evans, Madisen17 30.30

MIBC 13Raisys, Liucija18 30.48

TOS 13DuCharm, Delaney19 31.21

TPCSR 13Smith, Caroline20 31.98

MSC 13Ristuben, Sophia21 33.79

KLA 14Leist, Anna22 34.26

PLAT 14Tacchetti, Grace--- SCR

 
#32  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Midlakes: 22.39 2007$ Ethan Hallowell

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MIBC 14Riley, Killian1 23.88

WR 14Broaddus, Steven2 24.28

EB 14Paxton, William3 24.31

SW 14McKinney, Stephen4 24.41

KGR 14McGoorty, Blaine5 24.64

FW 14Erickson, Hans6 24.94

OGCC 14Wohlman, Barrett7 25.18

EB 14Luo, Mason8 26.38

TPCSR 14Sprague, Spencer9 26.41

SAM 13Hunter, Taylor10 26.76

MIBC 14Hanson, Connor11 28.12

MHM 14George, Kyle12 28.35

TRI 14Clayhold, Cody13 28.82

TRI 14Losey, Ellis14 28.94

FW 14Thompson, Johnny15 29.17

TPCSR 14Venezia, Nick16 29.23

SS 14Pickering, Aiden17 29.44

STC 13Crabs, Mason18 29.57

KLA 14Cooley, Brandon19 31.72

KLA 13Teodosiadis, Demetre20 32.09

 
#33  Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free

Midlakes: 24.04 2011$ Emily Mohr

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MICC 15Ritcey, Tess1 25.98

OGCC 15Luthra, Yasmin2 26.66

SS 15Smerekanych, Eva3 26.67

TRI 15Walsh, Sarah4 26.78

KGG 17Hamlin, Emily5 26.85

SW 18Ahearn, Kelen6 27.24

SAM 15Broznowski, Sofie7 27.46

SW 18LeMaster, Lauren8 27.47

EB 15Paxton, Abigail9 27.56

FW 18Mazick, Hailie10 27.61

SW 15Merlino, Sarah11 27.62
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Preliminaries ...   (#33  Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free)

SS 17Murphy, Megan12 27.63

EB 16Troeh, Sophia13 27.70

KGR 16McGoorty, Allison14 27.87

SW 17LaFramboise, Emily15 27.99

NHSTC 15Styer, Lauren16 28.39

SS 16Atchison, Hannah17 28.46

KLA 18Gonzalez, Gabby18 28.82

MSC 15Phillips, Mallory19 28.91

SS 17Bonilla, Erica20 29.14

NHSTC 15Lee, Jocelyn21 29.91

TRI 17Stash, Nina22 29.99

MSC 17Phillips, Kirbi23 31.78

 
#34  Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free

Midlakes: 20.51 2003$ Sean Sussex

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MICC 18Caldwell, Ian1 21.87

SW 17Reeves, Nicholas2 22.60

PL 17McDermott, Nate3 22.87

PL 18Tower, Jacob4 23.27

SAM 17Florsheim, Gabe5 23.54

RHST 15Regimbal, Sam6 23.75

KGR 17Topinka, Nick7 23.84

KGR 15Kullman, Charlie8 23.91

RHST 17Pogue, Ben9 23.99

NHSTC 18Pratt, Henry10 24.21

SS 17Delbrueck, William11 24.43

SS 15Lall, Ben12 24.65

OGCC 16Ramos, Cole13 24.80

KGR 18Wyruchowski, Alex14 25.73

KLA 16Shrimpton, Dylan15 25.76

PL 17Dimmer, Sean16 25.96

KLA 18Khuu, Thomas17 26.59

KLA 18Siu, Tobie18 26.63

FW 18Thompson, Billy19 26.74

SS 17Hyatt, Lee20 26.83

KLA 15Madlener, Ryan21 27.01

MSC 15Coe, Carson--- SCR

MSC 17Coe, Cameron--- SCR

 
#37  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Midlakes: 5:13.12 2013$ Lindsey Seidner

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OGCC 13Valdman, Nathalie1 5:14.65

28.19 30.54 31.8631.36

32.04 32.31 32.26 32.48

32.32 31.29

MICC 14Bantle, Melanie2 5:21.92

28.73 30.83 32.5031.83

32.95 33.32 33.19 33.44

33.35 31.78

MHM 14Weber, Reegan3 5:37.75

28.79 32.36 34.5633.84

35.19 35.47 35.55 34.88

34.18 32.93

MIBC 13Vandenbosch, Hailey4 5:38.36

30.66 32.85 34.7333.89

35.04 34.82 35.12 34.32

34.21 32.72

WR 13Weise, Emily5 5:49.14

30.24 33.73 35.9935.16

35.64 35.58 36.38 36.22

35.63 34.57

FW 13Keatts, Jaden6 6:07.70

30.81 35.10 38.4237.31

38.26 38.19 38.30 38.17

37.41 35.73

SAM 14Youngs, Annaliese7 6:09.00

32.08 35.21 37.7736.91

37.84 38.61 38.30 37.46

38.01 36.81

NYC 14Dolan, Paige8 6:40.35

34.11 39.15 42.0841.14

41.19 41.40 40.34 41.45

40.96 38.53

MICC 14Dumont, Nolwenn9 6:46.30

34.87 39.68 41.2440.90

41.86 43.13 43.45 40.69

42.16 38.32

MICC 14O'Kane, Piper10 7:01.59

34.00 39.68 42.8542.63

1:28.38 44.75 45.17 43.47

40.84

FW 13Smith, Marley11 7:05.62

37.26 43.50 1:28.9344.91

43.85 44.20 43.78 42.58

38.03

NHSTC 14Hofford, Lauren12 7:08.39

35.36 40.95 44.0942.61

15.40 29.53 15.00 19.28

20.01 2:46.16

RHST 13Jensen, Haley13 7:14.12

36.22 42.64 44.3144.03

43.86 44.68 44.94 45.67

45.48 42.29

SAM 13Hibino, Hana14 7:15.63

38.23 41.29 44.9444.22

44.94 44.36 44.90 43.44

45.47 43.84

NHSTC 13Murdy, Emma15 7:15.67

37.81 43.36 44.7144.54

44.70 44.73 44.90 1:29.33

41.94

SAM 14Arendale, Samantha16 7:25.04

36.55 41.69 45.2344.95

45.81 46.55 45.60 47.33

47.68 43.65

SAM 14Switzer, Nicole17 7:31.04

36.76 43.42 47.4645.80

46.43 46.02 47.47 47.41

46.90 43.37

NHSTC 13Nguyen, Jasmine18 7:35.12

37.98 43.52 46.2945.22

46.98 48.40 47.95 48.70

47.44 42.64

KLA 14Peters, Katelyn19 7:40.68

40.02 44.41 46.1547.31

47.93 48.20 48.26 47.47

47.41 43.52

NW 13Fielding, Justine--- SCR

 
#38  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Midlakes: 4:55.17 2011$ Nick Klatt

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIBC 13Headrick, Jacob1 4:59.28

26.33 29.21 30.6129.89

30.50 30.61 30.64 30.78

30.76 29.95

SW 14Raubacher, Hayes2 5:06.70

26.86 29.89 31.2330.72

31.34 31.68 31.38 31.33

31.65 30.62

NHSTC 14Rollins, David3 5:15.82

27.73 30.35 32.1431.65

32.11 32.95 32.76 32.51

32.05 31.57

FW 14Cleary, Nolan4 5:16.44

28.01 31.06 31.3431.49

32.84 32.02 32.85 33.33

32.90 30.60

MHM 13Briggs, Warren5 5:36.34

29.83 33.35 34.0733.53

34.62 34.48 34.61 34.78

34.28 32.79

FW 13Donahue, Connor6 5:37.16

29.33 33.10 35.0734.25

34.54 34.38 34.88 34.32

34.25 33.04

NHSTC 13Shultz, Cole7 5:46.06

30.19 34.44 35.0935.02

35.20 35.03 35.54 35.67

35.21 34.67

NHSTC 13Brunings, Justin8 5:50.76

31.99 34.96 35.6235.27

35.82 35.84 35.94 35.86

35.31 34.15

NW 14Skinner, Ryan9 5:52.44

32.10 35.65 35.8034.59

35.58 36.00 35.68 35.72

35.48 35.84

SAM 13Carbon, Luc10 6:33.92

32.82 38.44 40.0641.77

39.33 42.68 41.13 41.10

40.38 36.21
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SAM 14Trinh, Jonathan11 6:34.73

32.07 37.30 41.3740.32

41.95 40.78 40.68 41.13

41.10 38.03

KGR 14Warnick, Jackson12 7:27.49

36.21 39.31 45.5743.49

45.94 47.11 48.82 48.52

49.19 43.33

 
#39  Girls 15&O 500 Yard Free

Midlakes: 5:01.22 2013$ Vanessa Moffatt

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIBC 15Williams, Ellie1 5:11.01

27.63 30.44 31.3030.94

31.50 32.19 32.12 32.11

32.08 30.70

MICC 17Fisk, Leah2 5:13.43

27.63 30.04 31.2831.02

31.52 31.99 32.54 32.54

32.78 32.09

OGCC 15Gibson, Kellen3 5:19.07

29.17 31.33 32.5132.07

32.60 32.32 32.67 32.54

32.32 31.54

KGM 16Michel, Susan4 5:48.84

30.78 34.54 36.7435.46

35.47 35.22 36.22 35.48

35.06 33.87

FW 16Halbert, Olivia5 5:56.86

30.90 33.91 36.2335.42

36.58 36.86 36.97 36.91

36.98 36.10

MIBC 16Seto, Sydney6 5:57.16

30.36 33.78 36.0734.89

36.54 37.19 37.74 38.15

37.73 34.71

MIBC 17Swaya, Emily7 6:07.28

31.84 37.09 37.6137.77

37.15 37.82 37.07 37.80

36.82 36.31

EB 16Helgesen, Annika8 6:08.03

32.37 35.49 37.3137.04

38.01 37.69 38.25 37.83

37.07 36.97

NHSTC 15Giri, Cymran9 6:12.95

33.60 37.16 38.0638.12

37.47 38.71 38.36 37.49

37.84 36.14

SW 15Merlino, Sarah10 6:20.41

31.66 37.87 38.3538.32

39.35 39.99 39.44 39.76

39.18 36.49

KGG 17Hamlin, Emily11 6:20.70

32.79 37.69 38.0738.78

38.72 38.79 39.91 39.56

39.25 37.14

NHSTC 15Gensheimer, Jade12 6:23.46

35.19 40.18 43.5542.20

44.21 44.60 44.30 32.74

35.70 20.79

KLA 17Cooley, Madison13 6:30.49

34.31 37.27 39.7839.08

40.30 40.90 41.04 41.20

40.00 36.61

MHM 18Blue, Marie14 6:30.60

33.03 37.94 39.8339.27

40.16 40.29 41.44 41.27

40.72 36.65

NHSTC 16Rollins, Kirstin15 6:32.33

33.67 37.52 39.9538.87

39.88 41.38 41.16 41.21

41.29 37.40

EB 15Joy, Diya16 6:55.38

35.61 39.35 42.9241.86

42.92 43.32 42.89 43.95

43.87 38.69

MIBC 15Ralph, Lauren17 7:27.34

36.78 42.89 1:32.4645.94

47.23 46.46 46.89 46.20

42.80

MSC 18Peshkin, Nola18 7:30.66

37.93 42.07 44.8043.58

45.48 47.19 48.00 47.53

48.18 45.90

MSC 15Ristuben, Kathryn19 8:01.20

2:11.30 1:42.42 50.861:43.78

1:33.01

MSC 15Osman, Angela20 8:04.74

41.27 45.78 50.1048.61

50.50 52.02 51.66 50.46

49.31 45.03

 
#40  Boys 15&O 500 Yard Free

Midlakes: 4:38.02 2011$ Steve Sholdra

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EB 17Broughton, Connor1 4:45.97

26.31 28.54 29.1728.98

29.27 29.27 29.01 28.85

29.19 27.38

MICC 15Hoff, Oliver2 5:06.24

26.09 29.10 31.1330.24

31.45 31.78 31.44 31.77

31.94 31.30

NYC 16Watson, Kai3 5:23.90

29.53 32.03 32.9232.87

33.40 33.19 33.71 32.91

32.48 30.86

MSC 18Larkin, Jack4 5:25.42

27.54 31.66 33.5532.64

33.42 33.87 33.94 33.50

34.48 30.82

FW 15Thiel-Sloan, Mitchell5 5:33.79

30.23 33.14 34.7034.21

34.77 34.02 32.83 33.68

33.88 32.33

EB 15Gable, Braytan6 5:39.56

29.36 33.16 34.6934.04

34.30 34.82 35.70 35.16

34.23 34.10

MSC 17Pedreira, Anthony7 5:45.20

30.36 34.33 35.7734.91

35.85 36.13 35.37 35.19

33.57 33.72

NHSTC 15Hepp, Jacob8 5:45.54

30.06 33.72 35.3235.04

36.44 36.11 36.67 36.42

34.58 31.18

MIBC 15Shobe, Austin9 5:45.86

29.58 32.41 35.4133.81

36.26 35.30 36.79 37.59

36.34 32.37

MSC 17Witman, Ford10 5:49.59

30.78 35.60 36.2936.17

37.07 36.37 34.33 34.21

35.78 32.99

KGR 18Warnick, Josh11 5:55.67

29.29 33.15 34.9334.24

35.68 35.90 37.08 38.51

38.48 38.41

NHSTC 15Holtrop, Graham12 6:01.35

29.29 34.15 35.8236.09

37.83 38.48 38.59 38.99

37.35 34.76

NHSTC 17Dickenson, Quinn13 6:04.80

29.28 33.85 37.3935.81

37.32 38.91 38.25 39.10

38.66 36.23

MIBC 17McGuffin, Samuel14 6:06.70

31.22 34.39 38.2836.76

38.85 39.07 38.23 39.29

36.31 34.30

NHSTC 17Dickman, Logan15 6:09.40

29.67 34.69 36.9536.17

37.22 37.81 39.16 39.79

40.21 37.73

SW 15Knox, Kiernan16 6:14.26

32.22 37.07 38.3038.05

38.47 38.54 39.34 39.87

38.69 33.71

MHM 15Rand, David17 6:44.44

29.81 34.76 40.5837.58

43.05 43.74 44.23 44.65

43.83 42.21

SAM 15Adams, Holden18 7:00.69

34.52 38.62 1:28.5640.65

44.15 44.04 1:32.21 38.31

FW 16Woods, Dylan--- SCR
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#47  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Back

Midlakes: 27.35 2010$ Erika Nist

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SW 13Cross, Katie1 28.84

PLAT 13Sullivan, Riley2 30.46

MSC 13Dimaris, Kallie3 31.14

NHSTC 13Nomicos, Ellie4 31.74

MSC 14Leahy, Hannah5 31.78

FW 14Miron, Alyssa6 31.84

MICC 14Mark, Chloe7 32.15

FW 13Gallagher, Grace8 32.24

KGR 13Pakkala, Julia9 32.25

KLA 14Kappes, Missy10 32.26

PL 14Matthes, Tesslyn11 32.37

KGM 14Borozan, Sophie12 33.11

MIBC 14Williamson, Carina13 33.56

TPCSR 14Bourgault, Elizabeth14 34.31

KLA 14Andersen, Megan15 34.42

FW 14Long, Abby16 35.07

SS 13Wu, Elizabeth17 35.15

KLA 14Peters, Katelyn18 35.75

TOS 13DuCharm, Delaney19 36.11

 
#48  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Back

Midlakes: 25.60 2012$ Aaron Elhajj

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MIBC 13Robinson, Nate1 28.14

PLAT 13Lewis, Nick2 28.30

KGR 14McGoorty, Blaine3 28.89

OGCC 13Kenny, Gordon4 28.99

MSC 13Kwan, Vincent5 30.22

SW 14Reeves, William6 30.58

EB 13Peck, Michael7 30.81

WR 14Thomsen, Zachary8 30.85

TRI 14Heaton, Eli9 34.04

KGR 14Languein, Jake10 34.13

PL 13Hansen, Adam11 36.15

TPCSR 13Sprague, James12 36.29

SAM 13Arendale, Max13 36.99

KLA 14Cooley, Brandon14 37.13

KLA 13Teodosiadis, Demetre15 38.77

MSC 13Pedersen, Kyle16 42.75

MSC 13van Hamersveld, Colin17 43.26

 
#49  Girls 15&O 50 Yard Back

Midlakes: 27.47 2012$ Talisa Wibmer

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TRI 15Tudor, Carly1 29.09

NHSTC 16Rainey, Madelyn2 29.29

EB 15Raines, Chase3 29.82

OGCC 15Luthra, Yasmin4 30.75

MICC 16Jradi, Kristin5 31.17

MHM 15King, Rachel6 31.81

OGCC 17Sutich, Lianna7 32.03

HW 15Thomas, Maddy8 32.29

KGM 16Michel, Susan9 32.45

NHSTC 15Roettgering, Sandra10 32.49

HW 17Harder, Casey11 33.11

PL 17Deardorff, Emily12 33.19

EB 16Browne, Madeline13 33.33

FW 18Callson, Michelle14 33.76

SW 17LaFramboise, Emily15 33.84

MICC 17O'Kane, Megan16 34.34

KGM 15Jo, Lily17 35.16

MICC 15Harkins, Caroline18 35.46

PL 17Hansen, Serena19 35.61

SAM 15Kramer, Nicole20 36.01

MSC 17Phillips, Kirbi21 39.62

STC 17Reid, Sophie--- SCR

 
#50  Boys 15&O 50 Yard Back

Midlakes: 23.87 2009$ Alexander Hoff

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OGCC 16Eggenberger, Mitchell1 26.28

STC 18Jacobsen, Carter2 26.81

SW 16Kvietkus, Erik3 27.70

SAM 16Newsum, Henry4 28.05

FW 16Davies, Jake5 28.13

TOS 17Davis, Noah6 29.32

PL 17Berger, Evan7 29.50

MIBC 15Hanson, Patrick8 29.65

STC 15Miner, David9 29.79

MSC 18Larkin, Teddy10 29.91

SS 17Conyard, Chip11 29.99

KGR 17Oros, Gabby12 30.03

PL 15Nelson, Mark13 30.10

FW 18Wachter, Jordan14 30.54

SS 15Lall, Ben15 32.32

KLA 18Siu, Tobie16 32.51

PL 15Berger, Ethan17 32.53

KLA 15Smith, Jonny18 33.52

 
#57  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Midlakes: 30.82 1998$ Lauren Hill

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EB 13Helgesen, Alyssa1 33.37

MSC 14Nielsen, Mari2 34.04

MICC 14Bantle, Melanie3 34.14

OGCC 13Mowat, Lucie4 34.84

NW 13Siripipat, Rylee5 35.24

MHM 14Ream, Emma6 36.11

FW 14Kalenius, Madelline7 36.19

OGCC 14Jack, Annabelle8 36.35

SW 13Ghali, Maya9 36.48

KLA 13Gladfelder, Nicole10 36.59

OGCC 14Frazer, Jenna11 36.68

RHST 13Goe, Isabelle12 36.82

SAM 14Feng, Ally13 36.83

NW 14Rutledge, Catherine14 36.95

FW 14Couch, Caitlin15 37.17

KGR 13Ryan, Julia16 37.66

KGR 13Pakkala, Julia17 37.77

FW 14Ruckman, Hannah18 38.13

NHSTC 13Shirk, Harmony19 38.29

SAM 14Switzer, Nicole20 39.38

FW 13Martz, Madison21 39.76

OGCC 14Wohlman, Anna22 40.03

MSC 13Atkinson, Caroline23 40.68

MIBC 13Wilson, Natalie24 40.73

PL 14Fiebig, Abby--- SCR

 
#58  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Midlakes: 27.74 2003$ Russell Mahan

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MIBC 13Headrick, Jacob1 31.23

SW 14McKinney, Ben2 31.52

NHSTC 14Wrightson, Graham3 32.86

NHSTC 14Kim, Patrick4 33.06

WR 14Nordberg, Oliver5 33.30

EB 13Leung, Brandon6 33.76

STC 13Heffernan, Owen7 34.00

KGR 13Dahlman-Oeth, Blaine8 34.23

FW 13Donahue, Connor9 34.34

PL 14Poliakov, Peter10 35.33

FW 14Thompson, Johnny11 36.03

KGR 14Cunningham, Michael12 36.26

NHSTC 14Chen, Alex13 36.36

TPCSR 14Sprague, Spencer14 37.01

SS 14Pickering, Aiden15 37.03

KGR 13Cunningham, Christopher16 37.08

KGR 14Grotle, Nicolas17 37.24

PL 13Hansen, Adam18 37.32

TOS 14Foster, Brady19 37.78

MSC 14Gullstad, Leif20 37.94

MICC 13Jradi, Justin21 39.01

TRI 14Losey, Ellis22 44.09

 
#59  Girls 15&O 50 Yard Breast

Midlakes: 29.94 2008$ Lauren Poli

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OGCC 15Duff, Katie1 32.63

NHSTC 18Brunings, Kourtney2 33.07

SS 15Chin, Madeleine3 33.42

EB 16Helgesen, Annika4 33.69

FW 18Collins, Jillian5 33.78

MIBC 17Raisys, Sofija6 33.97

KLA 17Smith, Holly7 34.33

KGM 15Haong, Samantha8 34.64

SS 16Daw, Casey9 34.68

PL 17Nelson, Jenna10 35.09
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MICC 16Jradi, Kristin11 35.82

PL 17Matthes, Gillian12 36.24

TRI 15Toefield, Kayley13 36.26

MHM 16Morford, Grace14 36.80

KLA 17Cooley, Madison15 37.25

FW 17Bailey, Brooke16 37.28

EB 18Brady, Jessica17 37.47

MICC 17Baker, Julie18 37.48

MHM 15Blue, Grace19 37.93

MHM 18Blue, Marie20 37.96

NYC 18St. Marie, Claire21 38.26

KGM 15Michel, Karin22 38.55

SAM 15Kramer, Nicole23 39.19

HW 17Harder, Mackenzie24 39.23

FW 15Shultz, Bailie25 39.64

SS 15Des Roches, Isabella26 42.24

MSC 15Osman, Angela27 45.96

 
#60  Boys 15&O 50 Yard Breast

Midlakes: 26.32 2004$ Russell Mahan

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MICC 18Fukuda, Drew1 28.39

SW 17Reeves, Nicholas2 28.96

MICC 15Bailey, Kyle3 30.13

FW 17Smith, Mike4 30.34

FW 15DeSmith, Sam5 30.37

PL 18Graham, Jordan6 30.85

FW 18Thompson, Billy7 31.63

KGR 18Ngo, Julian8 31.90

RHST 18Kolke, Spencer9 32.25

MSC 16Stoops, Ben10 32.49

NHSTC 16Su, Eddy11 32.96

SAM 15Bengelink, Jakob12 33.35

MHM 16Klatt, Marty13 33.44

SS 17Buchmayer, Ryan14 33.46

SS 17Hyatt, Lee15 33.64

STC 15Heffernan, Jack16 33.65

NHSTC 15Wai, Nicolas17 34.17

KLA 15Smith, Jonny18 37.94

 
#67  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Midlakes: 53.18 1987$ Megan Oesting

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SW 13Cross, Katie1 57.21

27.66 29.55

MHM 14Clay, Taylor2 57.65

27.64 30.01

PLAT 14McRae, Grace3 58.13

28.04 30.09

KLA 13Bruski, Elizabeth4 1:00.38

28.70 31.68

MICC 13Hamilton, Kate5 1:00.77

29.20 31.57

FW 13Keatts, Jaden6 1:00.93

29.15 31.78

EB 14Brown, Jess7 1:01.07

28.91 32.16

NHSTC 14Park, Tory8 1:03.11

29.57 33.54

TOS 14Benson, Olivia9 1:04.60

30.01 34.59

FW 14Long, Abby10 1:06.72

30.85 35.87

MIBC 13Raisys, Liucija11 1:07.66

32.01 35.65

SAM 14Kimball, Mariko12 1:07.70

31.23 36.47

OGCC 13Surbeck, Claire13 1:07.76

31.68 36.08

NYC 14Dolan, Paige14 1:07.96

31.92 36.04

TOS 14Wilson, Amelia15 1:08.29

33.15 35.14

EB 13Milkowski, Maria16 1:08.47

33.18 35.29

SAM 14Dawes, Olivia17 1:12.21

33.96 38.25

MICC 13Thunen, Ella18 1:13.69

35.31 38.38

 
#68  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Midlakes: 48.71 2007$ Ethan Hallowell

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PLAT 13Spaniac, Joseph1 52.27

25.41 26.86

MIBC 14Riley, Killian2 52.77

25.23 27.54

KGR 14Roberson, Kyle3 56.32

26.74 29.58

STC 14Timberlake, Joe4 56.47

27.04 29.43

RHST 14Andersen, Milo5 57.12

27.54 29.58

OGCC 14Wohlman, Barrett6 58.18

27.89 30.29

OGCC 14Lloyd, Connor7 58.38

27.46 30.92

SAM 13Hunter, Taylor8 58.75

27.95 30.80

RHST 14Pogue, Ian9 1:00.33

29.50 30.83

TRI 14Benskin, Cooper10 1:00.84

29.25 31.59

NHSTC 13Sperry, Tyler11 1:01.45

28.32 33.13

TPCSR 13Sprague, James12 1:06.25

30.73 35.52

NYC 13Hofilena, Keiki13 1:06.67

31.39 35.28

NHSTC 14Chen, Alex14 1:07.64

31.06 36.58

SAM 13Lim, Jaemin--- SCR

 
#69  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free

Midlakes: 52.95 2012$ Talisa Wibmer

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MICC 16Murdoch, Maeve1 57.46

26.91 30.55

NHSTC 16Rainey, Madelyn2 57.72

27.70 30.02

NYC 18Watson, Kiera3 58.06

27.96 30.10

MICC 16Brittain, Lauryn4 58.38

28.03 30.35

RHST 15Knittle, Avery5 58.66

28.32 30.34

MSC 16Robinson, Heather6 58.67

27.98 30.69

MIBC 17Raisys, Sofija7 59.07

28.10 30.97

SW 18LeMaster, Lauren8 59.19

28.54 30.65

FW 15Duven, Bridget9 59.21

28.10 31.11

KGM 15Haong, Samantha10 59.55

29.15 30.40

NYC 18St. Marie, Claire11 59.89

28.83 31.06

MICC 16Tse, Leanne12 1:00.63

28.92 31.71

KGG 16Zackula, Alyson13 1:01.49

29.00 32.49

NHSTC 16Duco, Olivia14 1:01.95

29.09 32.86

KGR 16McGoorty, Allison15 1:02.04

29.18 32.86

MHM 16Luedtke, Ashtin16 1:02.60

30.24 32.36

STC 17Reid, Sophie--- SCR

 
#70  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Free

Midlakes: 45.28 2003$ Sean Sussex

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EB 18Pana, Andrew1 49.23

23.54 25.69

MICC 18Caldwell, Ian2 49.51

23.73 25.78

TRI 17Prang, Daniel3 49.61

23.47 26.14

MSC 17Gore, Ben4 50.82

24.78 26.04
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Results - Senior  Prelims - MIBC
Preliminaries ...   (#70  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Free)

OGCC 16Kenny, Nicholas5 52.71

24.99 27.72

MICC 16Vacura, Joey6 53.34

25.24 28.10

RHST 17Pogue, Ben7 53.36

25.48 27.88

STC 18Fitch, Broderick8 55.15

26.36 28.79

OGCC 16Ramos, Cole9 56.10

56.31

NHSTC 18Rollins, Nathan10 56.71

26.64 30.07

RHST 17Pogue, Andrew11 56.89

26.13 30.76

MSC 18Gullstad, Trevor12 56.96

27.49 29.47

KGR 18Wyruchowski, Alex13 57.38

27.19 30.19

KLA 15Beirer, Nicola14 58.56

27.44 31.12

NHSTC 17Rollins, Joshua15 59.69

28.16 31.53

MIBC 17Willard, Drake16 1:02.04

29.83 32.21

SAM 15Weber, Brennan17 1:02.59

29.05 33.54

 
#77  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Midlakes: 25.91 2013$ Elisa Fang

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MSC 14Nielsen, Mari1 28.95

PL 14Quick, Sydney2 29.00

MICC 13Hamilton, Kate3 29.31

MSC 13Tang, Mira4 29.37

PLAT 14McRae, Grace5 29.38

FW 13Gallagher, Grace6 29.41

SS 14Alton, Madison7 29.73

RHST 13Knittle, Rachel8 30.18

KGG 14Yusem, Liza9 30.25

WR 14Gontova, Nadia10 30.64

KLA 14Andersen, Megan11 30.81

TPCSR 14Stuit, Katie12 31.14

RHST 13Ortiz, Djenica13 31.62

TPCSR 14Bourgault, Elizabeth14 31.73

KGR 13Ulvin, Madelyn15 31.78

NHSTC 14McCallum, Anna16 31.85

OGCC 14Pasewark, Tati17 33.05

MICC 14Pirak, Lauren18 33.07

SW 13Ulloa, Camille19 33.47

SS 13Weiser, Madison20 33.49

SS 13Gratzer, Audrey21 33.71

MICC 14Sowers, Katherine22 33.97

PLAT 14Tacchetti, Grace--- SCR

PLAT 14Knudsen, Katherine--- SCR

 
#78  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Midlakes: 24.43 2011$ Gabe Florsheim

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WR 14Dudley, Jackson1 25.98

FW 14Cleary, Nolan2 26.50

EB 14Paxton, William3 26.64

MIBC 14Cero, Will4 26.70

NHSTC 13Richardson, Alexander5 27.07

FW 14Erickson, Hans6 27.54

SS 14Gonzalez, Andres7 27.59

OGCC 13Kenny, Gordon8 27.97

OGCC 14Lloyd, Connor9 28.45

PL 14Fitch, Peter10 28.60

RHST 14Pogue, Ian11 29.62

KLA 14Seminatore, Matthew12 29.77

KGR 14Ngo, Eugene13 30.20

MHM 14George, Kyle14 30.54

TRI 13Mulfinger, Matthew15 30.61

KLA 13Shrimpton, Reece16 31.79

MIBC 14Hanson, Connor17 33.08

 
#79  Girls 15&O 50 Yard Fly

Midlakes: 25.67 2013$ Lorea Gwo

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MICC 16Murdoch, Maeve1 28.07

TRI 15Tudor, Joelle2 28.50

FW 18Collins, Jillian3 28.51

MICC 17Choe, Esther4 28.89

SW 18Ahearn, Kelen5 29.13

OGCC 17Sutich, Lianna6 29.50

MICC 16Brittain, Lauryn7 29.56

SAM 15Broznowski, Sofie8 29.87

KLA 16Leist, Maggie9 30.12

PL 17Ziegan, Blaire10 30.29

FW 15Miyake, Chiyo11 30.65

FW 16Halbert, Olivia12 31.10

HW 15Thomas, Maddy13 31.51

MHM 16Warmenhoven, Amy14 31.62

MHM 18Dybing, Sydney15 32.08

SS 17Smerekanych, Sasha16 32.14

PL 17Hu, Abby17 32.28

NHSTC 17Nguyen, Amy18 32.61

FW 17Harry, Julia19 32.70

EB 16Pana, Abby*20 32.94

MHM 15Wagner, Hannah*20 32.94

TRI 17Stash, Nina22 34.85

MSC 18Peshkin, Nola23 35.51

SS 15Des Roches, Isabella24 36.58

 
#80  Boys 15&O 50 Yard Fly

Midlakes: 23.19 2006$ Greg Hulse

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SAM 17Florsheim, Gabe1 24.50

STC 17Evans, Jackson2 24.54

PL 18Karwal, Conrad3 25.08

OGCC 16Eggenberger, Thomas4 25.32

KLA 16O'Daffer, Will5 25.53

KGR 15Kullman, Charlie6 25.64

PL 16Fitch, Stevie7 25.97

FW 18Hendricks, Cole8 26.13

SW 16Norred, Louis9 26.64

SAM 16Newsum, Henry10 26.82

MIBC 15Hanson, Patrick11 27.16

KGR 17Topinka, Nick12 27.19

RHST 15Regimbal, Sam13 27.21

NHSTC 17Ho, Tyler14 27.43

MIBC 17McGuffin, Samuel15 28.42

MHM 15Quam, Patrick16 28.64

MHM 17Devogel, Andy17 28.73

KLA 18Khuu, Thomas18 29.10

STC 18Fitch, Broderick19 29.16

RHST 17Pogue, Andrew--- DQ

MSC 17Coe, Cameron--- SCR

PLAT 17Bradford, Jeremy--- SCR

 
#87  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

Midlakes: 1:45.27 2010$ Edgebrook

C. Burgess, B. Mackey, Y. Umezawa, M.Pana

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AMHM1 1:48.79

Weber, Reegan 14 Weedman, Alexis 14

Klatt, Lauren 13 Clay, Taylor 14

27.01 28.49 25.7327.56

AMSC2 1:49.16

Bohm, Caroline 14 Nielsen, Mari 14

Leahy, Hannah 14 Dimaris, Kallie 13

27.50 26.78 27.0327.85

AFW3 1:53.86

Keatts, Jaden 13 Kalenius, Madelline 14

Ruckman, Hannah 14 Seibel, Julia 14

28.78 29.69 26.1229.27

ANHSTC4 1:54.02

Barashkoff, Alexsi 13 Gifford, Shannon 13

Park, Tory 14 Nomicos, Ellie 13

28.86 29.30 27.1228.74

BMSC5 1:57.10

Stamatoyannopoulos, Arianna 13Alford, Molly 13

Atkinson, Caroline 13 Tang, Mira 13

28.96 29.86 43.2415.04

APL6 1:57.12

Quick, Sydney 14 Metz, Lindsay 14

Cowan, Alexandra 13 Matthes, Tesslyn 14

28.69 30.42 28.2629.75
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Preliminaries ...   (#87  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay)

ANW7 1:57.87

Rutledge, Catherine 14 Ben Ayoun, Laurine 14

Fielding, Justine 13 Siripipat, Rylee 13

28.68 29.72 27.8731.60

AOGCC8 1:58.33

Surbeck, Claire 13 Wohlman, Anna 14

Pasewark, Tati 14 Jack, Annabelle 14

31.01 29.74 27.9329.65

ASAM9 2:01.73

Feng, Ally 14 Dawes, Olivia 14

Switzer, Nicole 14 Kimball, Mariko 14

28.42 31.47 42.2019.64

BNHSTC10 2:03.76

Shirk, Harmony 13 Nguyen, Jasmine 13

Hofford, Lauren 14 McCallum, Anna 14

31.73 15.03 1:01.0415.96

AEB11 2:04.43

Castrogiovanni, Hannah 14 Huesgen, Lydia 13

McIntyre, Susanna 14 Milkowski, Maria 13

31.60 31.20 30.7730.86

ATOS12 2:04.90

DuCharm, Delaney 13 Wilson, Amelia 14

Ottaway, Caitlin 13 Benson, Olivia 14

32.40 16.12 1:00.4815.90

AMICC13 2:06.47

Sowers, Katherine 14 Pirak, Lauren 14

Thunen, Ella 13 Pearse, Annie 13

31.69 31.81 27.9035.07

ATPCSR14 2:08.33

Smith, Caroline 13 Hadley, Bailey 13

Stuit, Katie 14 Bourgault, Elizabeth 14

27.91 19.17 1:01.2919.96

BSAM15 2:10.78

Hibino, Hana 13 Kloeck, Carson 14

Kuehner, Sydney 13 Arendale, Samantha 14

32.46 32.46 30.0435.82

ANYC16 2:11.83

Bienfang, Alyssa 13 Abraham, Francesca 14

Dolan, Sarah 13 Dolan, Paige 14

32.23 35.10 31.2633.24

AKLA17 2:14.88

Azzarello, Sydney 13 Leist, Anna 14

Peters, Katelyn 14 Sun, Jessica 14

33.07 34.27 33.5334.01

APLAT--- SCR

Knudsen, Katherine 14 McRae, Grace 14

Sullivan, Riley 13 Tacchetti, Grace 14

 
#88  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

Midlakes: 1:34.37 2007$ Mercer Island Country Club

A.Wingerson, D.Howard, E.Benca, E.Hallowell

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AWR1 1:39.00

Dudley, Jackson 14 Nordberg, Oliver 14

Thomsen, Zachary 14 Broaddus, Steven 14

24.54 25.80 23.6625.00

AMIBC2 1:40.25

Robinson, Nate 13 Headrick, Jacob 13

Cero, Will 14 Riley, Killian 14

25.07 25.24 24.1025.84

ANHSTC3 1:45.14

Kim, Patrick 14 Sperry, Tyler 13

Wrightson, Graham 14 Richardson, Alexander 13

26.87 26.46 25.7826.03

ASW4 1:46.76

Raubacher, Hayes 14 Reeves, William 14

McKinney, Ben 14 McKinney, Stephen 14

25.91 27.71 25.2727.87

ASTC5 1:50.28

Heffernan, Owen 13 Saxton, Jasper 13

Crabs, Mason 13 Timberlake, Joe 14

25.97 28.18 26.7729.36

ATRI6 1:51.01

Mulfinger, Matthew 13 Clayhold, Cody 14

Benskin, Cooper 14 Heaton, Eli 14

27.96 28.36 27.8126.88

AMSC7 1:52.00

Kwan, Vincent 13 Apodaca, Caleb 12

Gullstad, Leif 14 Schwartz, Ethan 13

26.27 14.74 55.8415.15

AKGR8 1:52.76

Ngo, Eugene 14 Grotle, Nicolas 14

Cunningham, Michael 14 Languein, Jake 14

28.14 31.90 27.2625.46

ASAM9 1:54.48

Hunter, Taylor 13 Arendale, Max 13

Carbon, Luc 13 Trinh, Jonathan 14

27.23 30.49 26.7929.97

BNHSTC10 1:54.75

Rittenberg, Amon 13 Brunings, Justin 13

Chen, Alex 14 Shultz, Cole 13

29.86 27.95 27.6729.27

AEB11 2:00.78

Maron, Mason 13 McCulloh, Brennan 14

Redding, Mikey 14 Luo, Mason 14

33.10 30.87 26.2030.61

AKLA12 2:00.86

Cooley, Brandon 14 Seminatore, Matthew 14

Teodosiadis, Demetre 13 Shrimpton, Reece 13

31.62 28.40 28.3032.54

ATPCSR13 2:05.06

Venezia, Nick 14 Finney, Charles-Grant 12

Sprague, James 13 Sprague, Spencer 14

30.02 36.59 25.4233.03

BMSC14 2:16.02

Morrow, Ewan 11 Pedersen, Kyle 13

van Hamersveld, Colin 13 Price, Jack 13

35.06 34.87 31.0935.00

 
#89  Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free Relay

Midlakes: 1:40.57 2013$ Mercer Island Country Club

K Hoffman, L Fisk, M Murdoch, C Williamson

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AMICC1 1:44.60

Fisk, Leah 17 Ritcey, Tess 15

Hixon, Audrey 16 Murdoch, Maeve 16

25.53 26.25 26.0826.74

ATRI2 1:47.58

Walsh, Sarah 15 Toefield, Kayley 15

Tudor, Joelle 15 Tudor, Carly 15

27.25 28.40 25.2626.67

ASS3 1:48.80

Murphy, Megan 17 Chin, Madeleine 15

Whelan, Emily 15 Smerekanych, Eva 15

28.11 27.03 26.3227.34

AEB4 1:49.12

Troeh, Sophia 16 Browne, Madeline 16

Raines, Chase 15 Paxton, Abigail 15

27.67 27.65 26.4927.31

ANHSTC5 1:49.55

Brunings, Kourtney 18 Weber, Chloe 15

Giri, Cymran 15 Rainey, Madelyn 16

26.84 27.37 26.5528.79

ASW6 1:50.18

LeMaster, Lauren 18 LaFramboise, Emily 17

Merlino, Sarah 15 Ahearn, Kelen 18

27.64 27.75 27.3627.43

AMIBC7 1:50.75

Raisys, Sofija 17 Swaya, Emily 17

Williamson, Carina 14 Williams, Ellie 15

27.61 29.51 25.2228.41

AFW8 1:52.17

Mazick, Hailie 18 Ruckman, Sarah 16

Bailey, Brooke 17 Duven, Bridget 15

28.20 28.02 26.4029.55

AMHM9 1:54.77

King, Rachel 15 Morford, Grace 16

Blue, Grace 15 Warmenhoven, Amy 16

28.47 28.92 27.8429.54

APL10 1:55.22

Nelson, Jenna 17 Deardorff, Emily 17

Matthes, Gillian 17 Ziegan, Blaire 17

29.35 29.23 27.8728.77

AMSC11 1:56.05

Phillips, Mallory 15 Winnie, Taylor 15

Bontatibus, Jessie 15 Robinson, Heather 16

28.15 31.43 26.2730.20

BMICC12 1:56.86

Baker, Julie 17 Harkins, Caroline 15

O'Kane, Megan 17 Tse, Leanne 16

29.40 31.28 27.4628.72
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Preliminaries ...   (#89  Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free Relay)

BMHM13 1:57.03

Luedtke, Ashtin 16 Dybing, Sydney 18

Wagner, Hannah 15 Blue, Marie 18

28.81 28.90 29.2630.06

BNHSTC14 1:57.21

Roettgering, Sandra 15 Duco, Olivia 16

Lee, Jocelyn 15 Styer, Lauren 15

31.90 27.56 28.6829.07

ASAM15 1:59.76

Broznowski, Sofie 15 Stabbert, Heidi 15

Baker, Mia 16 Kramer, Nicole 15

27.79 32.77 29.7329.47

BFW16 1:59.78

Harry, Julia 17 Halbert, Olivia 16

Callson, Michelle 18 Miyake, Chiyo 15

29.54 29.44 29.0831.72

BSS17 2:02.95

Des Roches, Isabella 15 Bonilla, Erica 17

Smerekanych, Sasha 17 Atchison, Hannah 16

34.32 33.15 28.3127.17

BEB18 2:04.35

Brady, Jessica 18 Joy, Diya 15

Smith, Haley 15 Pana, Abby 16

32.98 29.93 30.0731.37

BSW19 2:06.09

Lucarelli, Cecilia 16 Merlino, Anna 13

Fanning, Sydney 15 Ahearn, Lauren 16

32.05 37.76 30.0626.22

AKLA--- DQ

Terry, Kami 15 Bania, Anne 18

Gleason, Ashley 18 Gonzalez, Gabby 18

 
#90  Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free Relay

Midlakes: 1:26.82 2009$ Mercer Island Country Club

I Fisk, T Benster, A Hoff, E Hallowell

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AMICC1 1:32.24

Vacura, Joey 16 Hoff, Oliver 15

Fukuda, Drew 18 Caldwell, Ian 18

24.37 22.90 22.0022.97

APL2 1:33.45

McDermott, Nate 17 Fitch, Stevie 16

Karwal, Conrad 18 Tower, Jacob 18

23.40 24.06 23.1222.87

ASTC3 1:35.89

Jacobsen, Carter 18 Fitch, Broderick 18

Miner, David 15 Heffernan, Jack 15

23.08 25.38 23.3724.06

AKGR4 1:35.92

Topinka, Nick 17 Chew, Kamden 18

Ngo, Julian 18 Kullman, Charlie 15

24.17 24.62 23.1623.97

AOGCC5 1:36.47

Kenny, Nicholas 16 Ramos, Cole 16

Eggenberger, Mitchell 16 Eggenberger, Thomas 16

23.70 24.89 23.2524.63

ASW6 1:36.87

Norred, Louis 16 Kvietkus, Kyle 17

Kvietkus, Erik 16 Reeves, Nicholas 17

24.55 24.47 22.7925.06

ASS7 1:38.34

Conyard, Chip 17 Buchmayer, Ryan 17

Delbrueck, William 17 Zhang, Jay 17

25.34 26.32 23.0423.64

ANHSTC8 1:38.96

Barashkoff, Andrew 16 Ho, Tyler 17

Hepp, Jacob 15 Pratt, Henry 18

24.52 24.90 23.8725.67

AFW9 1:41.35

Wachter, Jordan 18 DeSmith, Sam 15

Miller, Clayton 17 Hendricks, Cole 18

25.14 25.55 25.4625.20

ASAM10 1:41.46

Florsheim, Gabe 17 Newsum, Henry 16

Bengelink, Jakob 15 Arendale, Henry 15

23.70 24.96 26.2826.52

AKLA11 1:42.40

Beirer, Nicola 15 Khuu, Thomas 18

Shrimpton, Dylan 16 O'Daffer, Will 16

27.04 26.41 23.4725.48

BNHSTC12 1:43.99

Rollins, Joshua 17 Rollins, Nathan 18

Su, Eddy 16 Dickenson, Quinn 17

26.37 25.44 24.5227.66

BPL13 1:44.07

Berger, Evan 17 Nelson, Mark 15

Graham, Jordan 18 Dimmer, Sean 17

26.65 26.68 25.7824.96

AMHM14 1:44.85

Rand, David 15 Larson, Milo 15

Quam, Patrick 15 Klatt, Marty 16

26.57 26.70 26.1525.43

AMIBC15 1:45.31

McGuffin, Samuel 17 Willard, Drake 17

Hanson, Connor 14 Hanson, Patrick 15

25.62 27.06 25.0727.56

BOGCC16 1:45.73

Wohlman, Barrett 14 Kenny, Gordon 13

Bevan, Patrick 15 Lloyd, Connor 14

26.14 26.30 25.9427.35

AMSC--- SCR

Coe, Carson 15 Larkin, Teddy 18

Stoops, Ben 16 Gore, Ben 17

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 90

1. Newport Hills Swim & Tennis Cl 61

2. Fairwood 42

3. Mercerwood Shore Club 34

4. Edgebrook 33

5. Mercer Island Beach Club 32

6. Strattonwood Swim Club 18

7. Mercer Island Country Club 17

8. Newport Yacht Club 16

9. Maple Hills Swim Club 14

10. Samena Swim & Rec Club 13

11. Kingsgate Royals 11

12. Norwood Swim Club 9


